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Women / XS / 11 & up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anila Hynes225
TCGA

9.700 8.850 9.4009.050 37.000
1 6 3T 1 1 

1 

Hailey Schlarman198
Oly Manchester

9.300 8.650 9.1509.400 36.500
3T 8T 1 3 2 

2 

Taylor Glarner157
TCGA

9.300 8.800 8.8009.100 36.000
4T 7 2 7T 3 

3 

Ava Horner151
TCGA

9.050 8.900 9.2008.800 35.950
8 3T 11T 2 4 

4 

Grace Gorman158
TCGA

9.350 8.500 9.1008.800 35.750
2 10 12T 4 5 

5 

Ava Kunzelmann206
Oly Manchester

9.200 8.900 8.7008.850 35.650
5 4T 10 11T 6 

6 

Katie Maloy114
Oly Festus

8.400 9.300 8.8008.900 35.400
14 2 7* 9* 7T

7T

Sidney Kolaks197
Oly Manchester

9.100 8.450 8.8009.050 35.400
6T 11 4T 8* 8T

8T

Katie Buehler111
Oly Festus

8.600 8.900 9.0008.900 35.400
11T 5T 8* 6 9T

9T

Aiyana Smith245
TCGA

8.900 8.400 8.8009.050 35.150
9T 12T 5T 10T 10 

10 

Sophie Baum154
TCGA

8.900 8.400 8.5008.950 34.750
10T 13T 6 13T 11 

11 

Mia Reid141
TCGA

9.100 8.650 8.7008.200 34.650
7T 9T 15 12T 12 

12 

Kiera Bright207
Oly Manchester

8.500 8.400 8.5008.300 33.700
13 14T 14 14T 13 

13 

Sadie Berman146
TCGA

8.600 8.300 7.7008.400 33.000
12T 15 13 15 14 

14 

Deetyo Jagdish183
Oly Ellisville

0.000 9.400 9.0508.900 27.350
15 1 9T 5 15 

15 
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